
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch

Rangliste Kanton

Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2021

08.05.2021, 12:40:45

Rang Verein 1. VR 2. VR Total

1 Höri SV 1 984 984 1968

2 Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 969 966 1935

3 Oberwinterthur StS 2 966 965 1931

4 Oberwinterthur StS 1 976 951 1927

5 Höri SV 2 966 961 1927

6 Betzholz SG 1 958 956 1914

7 Kyburg ZH SG 1 954 955 1909

8 Regensdorf-Watt SG 1 953 954 1907

9 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 1 957 949 1906

10 Oetwil am See MSV 1 946 952 1898

11 Betzholz SG 2 951 944 1895

12 Zürich SG der Stadt 1 952 943 1895

13 Oetwil am See MSV 2 944 949 1893

14 Salen SportSV 1 939 949 1888

15 Zürich SG der Stadt 2 937 950 1887

16 Wettswil am Albis FSV 1 933 953 1886

17 Oberwinterthur StS 3 943 942 1885

18 Hochfelden SV 1 940 936 1876

19 Uster SG 1 919 946 1865

20 Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 929 934 1863

21 Kyburg ZH SG 2 943 920 1863

22 Bülach MS 1 933 926 1859

23 Embrach-Lufingen SV 2 931 927 1858

24 Rafz SR 1 924 932 1856

25 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 2 939 916 1855

26 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG 1 924 931 1855

27 Wehntal SSV 1 935 914 1849

28 Betzholz SG 3 926 918 1844

29 Dübendorf StS 1 925 919 1844

30 Embrach-Lufingen SV 3 921 923 1844

31 Wetzikon SG 1 914 929 1843
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Rang Verein 1. VR 2. VR Total

32 Adliswil SV 1 917 926 1843

Qualifiziert für KSV-Final

33 Wallisellen SV 1 913 929 1842

34 Elgg SG 1 920 922 1842

35 Bäretswil SG 1 919 920 1839

36 Salen SportSV 2 922 917 1839

37 Wülflingen SV 1 906 925 1831

38 Pfäffikon SV 1 906 925 1831

39 Zürich SG der Stadt 3 923 907 1830

40 Kyburg ZH SG 3 915 915 1830

41 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV 1 919 909 1828

42 Hettlingen SV 1 902 925 1827

43 Oberwinterthur StS 4 912 907 1819

44 Cholfirst SV 1 909 903 1812

45 Meilen SV 1 904 908 1812

46 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S 1 908 903 1811

47 Wangen ZH SV 1 915 896 1811

48 Truttikon MSV 1 892 915 1807

49 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 3 905 900 1805

50 Wangen ZH SV 2 883 903 1786

51 Betzholz SG 4 876 907 1783

52 Lindau GSV 1 896 874 1770

53 Regensberg SV 1 874 890 1764

54 Zwillikon FSG 1 869 887 1756

55 Sünikon SV 1 868 865 1733

56 Buchs ZH MSV 1 570 378 948

57 Horgen SG 1 0

58 Kloten-Dietlikon BS 2 0

59 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG 2 0
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

08.05.2021, 12:41:06

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerät Resultat

Helbling Beat 1961 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 199

Guignard Silvia 1974 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 199

Mares Sandro 1994 Höri SV Standardgewehr 199

Bearth Christine 1995 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 199

Schnüriger Kurt 1964 Höri SV Standardgewehr 198

Maag Kurt 1965 Höri SV Standardgewehr 197

Roth Tobias 1986 Höri SV Standardgewehr 197

Landis Martin 1955 Wettswil am Albis FSV Freigewehr 196

Lüthi René 1966 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 196

Neukom Roman 1977 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 196

Cuna José Angel 1982 Höri SV Standardgewehr 196

Leuenberger Thomas 1989 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 196

Pfaller Toni 1969 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 195

Ochsner Kurt 1970 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 195

Schuhmacher Gabi 1970 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 195

Nay - Wyss Martina 1974 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 195

Schneider Roman 1988 Höri SV Standardgewehr 195

Schneider Patrick 1992 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 195

Ochsner Roman 1995 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 195

Grimm Dominic 1996 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 195

Mäder Peter 1956 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 194

Gasner Peter 1960 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 194

Rothacher Dieter 1960 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 194

Scheu Patrick 1962 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 194

Bernet Roger 1968 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 194

Dambach Remo 1968 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 194

Maag Sandro 1989 Höri SV Standardgewehr 194

Siegenthaler Sven 1996 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 194

Glavina Maria 1997 Uster SG Standardgewehr 194

Bernhard Hermann 1966 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 193

van Winden Sonja 1971 Höri SV Standardgewehr 193

Feld A
2. Vorrunde
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Heine Manuel 1983 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 193

Caviezel Yasmine 1986 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 193

Christen Michael 1987 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 193

Monzon Dominic 1993 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 193

Häsler Christoph 1996 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 193

Kempf Josef 1951 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 192

Beusch Markus 1957 Zürich SG der Stadt Freigewehr 192

Moser Urs 1964 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 192

Carigiet Christof 1965 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 192

Bossard Rolf 1967 Hettlingen SV Standardgewehr 192

Eberhard Hansruedi 1967 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 192

Bossard Richard 1968 Hettlingen SV Standardgewehr 192

Bernhard Myrta 1968 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 192

Haag Claudio 1970 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 192

Kaufmann Rolf 1978 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 192

Geissler Nick 2008 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 191

Vollenweider Peter 1951 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 191

Brauchli Ueli 1955 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 191

Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Uster SG Standardgewehr 191

Lemm Peter 1962 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 191

Heussi Werner 1963 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 191

Hediger Harald 1964 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 191

Gertsch Fritz 1964 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 191

Boldi Bruno 1966 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 191

Lemm Silvia 1968 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 191

Hengartner Rolf 1968 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 191

Würmli Heinz 1971 Buchs ZH MSV Standardgewehr 191

Nay Christoph 1972 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 191

Pfaller Stefan 1973 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 191

Schlüchter Jürg 1974 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 191

Keller Beat 1979 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 191
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Homberger René 1988 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 191

Rexhepi Shaban 1994 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 191

Bearth Ramona 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 191

Maier Jerome 1999 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 191

Kohler Fritz 1938 Dübendorf StS Freigewehr 190

Lutz Markus 1957 Uster SG Standardgewehr 190

Terstiege Thomas 1964 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 190

Widmer Kurt 1965 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 190

Maier Thomas 1968 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 190

Britschgi Stefan 1968 Adliswil SV Standardgewehr 190

Burri Stefan 1972 Uster SG Standardgewehr 190

Strässle Martin 1972 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 190

Anderes Theo 1973 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 190

Wolf Beat 1973 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 190

Grob Peter 1977 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 190

Spicher Christian 1977 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 190

Groshans Stefan 1982 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 190

Meier Roger 1983 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 190

Maccagnan Alexander 1983 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 190

Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 190

Merki Tamara 1989 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 190

Heydecker Daniel 1991 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 190

Sabbatella Romano 1993 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 190

Meier Urs 1997 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 190

Ahilan Ayushan 2004 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 189

Mihalopoulos Yianni 2003 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 189

Gubler Peter 1948 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 189

Aeppli Bernhard 1957 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 189

Homberger Werner 1957 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 189

Heusser Jakob 1957 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 189

Gantenbein Ernst 1959 Elgg SG Freigewehr 189
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von Känel Heinz 1960 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 189

Bucher Köbi 1960 Sünikon SV Freigewehr 189

Ferrini Mario 1964 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 189

Ochsner Marcel 1966 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 189

Huber Roland 1966 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 189

Sigrist Dominic 1969 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 189

Urech Roman 1971 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 189

Rubi Martin 1973 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 189

Maier Gabi 1974 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 189

Felder Fabian 1987 Höri SV Standardgewehr 189

Stocker Jan 1993 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 189

Bolt Fabian 1993 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 189

Bernet Remo 1995 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 189

Meier Max 1999 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 189

Bäni Dominik 2001 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 188

Schwarz Erwin 1954 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 188

Senn Hans 1955 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 188

Mares Elvira 1956 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 188

Maurer Robert 1957 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 188

Schwenk Heinrich 1957 Regensberg SV Standardgewehr 188

Meier Ganz Monika 1962 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 188

Cossu Elvira 1962 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 188

Thüring Jürg 1963 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Sturmgewehr 57 O03 188

von Arx Rudolf 1966 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 188

Bäni Reto 1968 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 188

Pauli Thomas 1972 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 188

Mäder Marco 1978 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 188

Kaiser Michael 1987 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 188

Eglauf Adrian 1989 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 188

Schwenk Jannik 1989 Regensberg SV Standardgewehr 188

Wettstein Michael 1991 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 188
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Fischer Dominic 1992 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 188

Gubler Stefan 1993 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 188

Wenger Cédric 1996 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 188

Fankhauser Reto 2003 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 187

Hess Hansruedi 1949 Buchs ZH MSV Freigewehr 187

Gräzer Gerhard 1951 Dübendorf StS Freigewehr 187

Rechsteiner Anton 1953 Rafz SR Freigewehr 187

Vollenweider Rudolf 1953 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 187

Schoch Martin 1957 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 187

Töngi René 1958 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 187

Attiger René 1962 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 187

Eugster Armin 1964 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 187

Baumann Stefan 1965 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 187

Kaufmann Marcel 1967 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 187

Sollberger Martin 1971 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 187

Povse Daniel 1973 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 187

Heiniger Regina 1973 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 187

Streese Grit 1976 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 187

Frick Andreas 1980 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 187

Egger Urs 1984 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 187

Müller Marcel 1986 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 187

Roth Michael 1987 Höri SV Standardgewehr 187

Wismer Christian 1989 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 187

Matthys Beat 1956 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 186

Lercher Felix 1965 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 186

Schneebeli Sämi 1968 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 186

Sollberger Andreas 1969 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 186

Spitzer Florian 1978 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 186

Fröhlich Alex 1978 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 186

Vontobel Stefan 1981 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 186

Reichert Florian 1985 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 186

Feld A
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Peter Urs 1985 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 186

Stepan Andreas 2002 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 185

Breiter Annemarie 1950 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 185

Ganz Martin 1953 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 185

Kern Urs 1953 Oetwil am See MSV Freigewehr 185

Ganz Erwin 1953 Bülach MS Freigewehr 185

Nock Agnes 1956 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 185

Mares Claudio 1964 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 185

Reist Daniel 1965 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 185

Brunner Stefan 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 185

Kistler Daniel 1972 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 185

Larcher Yves 1975 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 185

Spitzer Samuel 1983 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 185

Groshans Martina 1986 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 185

Stucki Daniel 1988 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 185

Grob Dominik 1989 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 185

Scherrer Michael 1992 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 185

Stutz Michael 1998 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 185

Eugster Luis 2002 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 184

Meyer Erwin 1939 Betzholz SG Stgw 90 184

Langenecker René 1943 Pfäffikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 184

Patt Josef 1948 Embrach-Lufingen SV Freigewehr 184

Menzi Erich 1949 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 184

Brönnimann Fritz 1958 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 184

Krebser Erwin 1961 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 184

Molina Bernardo 1966 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 184

Kientsch Beat 1967 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 184

Guignard Alain 1968 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 184

Carusone Fabio 1971 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 184

Jucker Stefan 1976 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 184

Kaul Pascal 1980 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 184

Feld A
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Duft Remo 1990 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 184

Jungo Roger 1941 Zürich SG der Stadt Freigewehr 183

Baumgartner Walter 1956 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 183

Meier Heinrich 1956 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 183

Wettstein Max 1958 Elgg SG Freigewehr 183

Melliger Heinz 1961 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 183

Baumberger Daniel 1967 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 183

Meili Heinz 1968 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 183

Zimmermann Patrick 1972 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 183

Djordjevic Zoran 1974 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 183

Scheidegger Corinne 1977 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 183

Wagner Philipp 1993 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 183

Kaufmann Karl 1951 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 182

Merki Michael 1962 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 182

Wettstein Jürg 1964 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 182

Gloor Emanuel 1968 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 182

Duber Fabian 1980 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 182

Wetli Martin 1989 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 182

Benz Raphael 1998 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 182

Bolliger Heinz 1942 Uster SG Standardgewehr 181

Meier Beat 1957 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 181

Buchmann Peter 1958 Wülflingen SV Freigewehr 181

Bucher Markus 1963 Sünikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 181

Zwicky Roger 1969 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 181

Bründler Thomas 1975 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 181

Müller David 1989 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 181

Wächter Roland 1945 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Freigewehr 180

Suter Albert 1952 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 180

Meier Robert 1958 Sünikon SV Freigewehr 180

Schöller Walter 1966 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 180

Benkert Jürg 1966 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 180
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Brunner Christina 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 180

Peter Stephan 1979 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 180

Spörri Mark 1981 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 180

Schlatter Reto 1989 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 180

Müller Samuel 1991 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 180

Meier Alexander 1991 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 180

Roost Andreas 1994 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 180

Dünki Sascha 1997 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 180

Fässler Hermann 1952 Embrach-Lufingen SV Freigewehr 179

Schaad Walter 1953 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 179

Christoffel Werner 1956 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 179

Bachofen Karl 1958 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 179

Meier Rudolf 1959 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 179

Wiederkehr Michael 1962 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 179

Girsberger Martin 1970 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 179

Pochon Björn 1979 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 179

Schulze Michael 1981 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 179

Bucher Alain 1985 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 179

Hochstrasser Jan 2003 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 178

Péclard Jean-Michel 1950 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 178

Marthaler Beni 1953 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 178

Hausherr Andreas 1972 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 178

Jordan Urban 1981 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 178

Mosberger Sara 1997 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 178

Kradolfer Robert 1942 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Stgw 90 177

Zberg Werner 1962 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 177

Gerber Susanne 1971 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 177

Meier Andreas 1987 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 177

Fankhauser Moritz 1997 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 177

Lilie de León Emilio 1998 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 177

Bosshard Lukas 1999 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 177
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Schaad Otto 1948 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 176

Keller Doris 1954 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 176

Frick Myrtha 1955 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 176

Bucher Heinz 1959 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 176

Eckardt Laura 1989 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 176

Kunz Walter 1937 Regensberg SV Freigewehr 175

Wismer Manfred 1951 Lindau GSV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 175

Dünki August 1957 Cholfirst SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 175

Gujer Roger 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 175

Brunner Jürg 1971 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 175

Greutmann Jürg 1953 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 174

Gautschi Hans-Heinrich 1960 Oberwinterthur StS Freigewehr 174

Walser Thomas 1976 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 57 O03 173

Dubach-Lehmann Martin 1981 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 173

Lehmann Sven 1994 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 173

Schaad Reto 1986 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 172

Christen Marc 1997 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 172

Ruff Kaspar 1960 Cholfirst SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 171

Gleeson Adrian 1965 Regensberg SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 170

Daneffel Sandro 1995 Regensberg SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 169

Wanner Hansruedi 1942 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 168

Bucher Heinz 1963 Sünikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 167

Kesselring Rico 1956 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 165

Pfister Andreas 1958 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 164

Uzag Emre 1990 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 164

Perren Lukas 1988 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 163

Brändle Andreas 1981 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Stgw 90 159

Bienz Dani 2004 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 156

Gueng Leander 1966 Sünikon SV Standardgewehr 148
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Schnüriger Kurt 1964 Höri SV Standardgewehr 200

Roth Tobias 1986 Höri SV Standardgewehr 199

Ochsner Marcel 1966 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 197

Nay Christoph 1972 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 197

Mares Sandro 1994 Höri SV Standardgewehr 197

Bearth Christine 1995 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 197

Siegenthaler Sven 1996 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 197

Carigiet Christof 1965 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 196

Hengartner Rolf 1968 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 196

Ochsner Kurt 1970 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 196

Guignard Silvia 1974 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 196

Schneider Roman 1988 Höri SV Standardgewehr 196

Häsler Christoph 1996 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 196

Merki Michael 1962 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 195

Maag Kurt 1965 Höri SV Standardgewehr 195

Nay - Wyss Martina 1974 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 195

Neukom Roman 1977 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 195

Roth Michael 1987 Höri SV Standardgewehr 195

Geissler Nick 2008 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 194

Pfaller Toni 1969 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 194

Brunner Stefan 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 194

Burri Stefan 1972 Uster SG Standardgewehr 194

Povse Daniel 1973 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 194

Mäder Marco 1978 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 194

Cuna José Angel 1982 Höri SV Standardgewehr 194

Heine Manuel 1983 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 194

Meier Roger 1983 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 194

Müller Marcel 1986 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 194

Wettstein Michael 1991 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 194

Ochsner Roman 1995 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 194

Bearth Ramona 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 194

Feld A
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Gasner Peter 1960 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 193

Eberhard Hansruedi 1967 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 193

Sollberger Andreas 1969 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 193

van Winden Sonja 1971 Höri SV Standardgewehr 193

Zimmermann Patrick 1972 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 193

Spicher Christian 1977 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 193

Kaufmann Rolf 1978 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 193

Wunderlin Stephan 1986 Buchs ZH MSV Standardgewehr 193

Christen Michael 1987 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 193

Wagner Philipp 1993 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 193

Bernet Remo 1995 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 193

Grimm Dominic 1996 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 193

Landis Martin 1955 Wettswil am Albis FSV Freigewehr 192

Nock Agnes 1956 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 192

Scheu Patrick 1962 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 192

Lemm Peter 1962 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 192

Heussi Werner 1963 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 192

Boldi Bruno 1966 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 192

Huber Roland 1966 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 192

Würmli Heinz 1971 Buchs ZH MSV Standardgewehr 192

Jordan Urban 1981 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 192

Kaiser Michael 1987 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 192

Wismer Christian 1989 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 192

Scherrer Michael 1992 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 192

Wenger Cédric 1996 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 192

Dünki Sascha 1997 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 192

Kempf Josef 1951 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 191

Baumgartner Walter 1956 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 191

Beusch Markus 1957 Zürich SG der Stadt Freigewehr 191

Maurer Robert 1957 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 191

Homberger Werner 1957 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 191

Feld A
1. Vorrunde

Seite 2 von 9



Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

08.05.2021, 12:40:54

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerät Resultat

Gantenbein Ernst 1959 Elgg SG Freigewehr 191

Helbling Beat 1961 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 191

Thüring Jürg 1963 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Sturmgewehr 57 O03 191

Terstiege Thomas 1964 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 191

Lemm Silvia 1968 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 191

Bernhard Myrta 1968 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 191

Schuhmacher Gabi 1970 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 191

Brunner Jürg 1971 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 191

Streese Grit 1976 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 191

Keller Beat 1979 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 191

Maag Sandro 1989 Höri SV Standardgewehr 191

Rexhepi Shaban 1994 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 191

Bäni Dominik 2001 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 190

Ferrini Mario 1964 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 190

Bernhard Hermann 1966 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 190

Britschgi Stefan 1968 Adliswil SV Standardgewehr 190

Urech Roman 1971 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 190

Bründler Thomas 1975 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 190

Grob Peter 1977 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 190

Groshans Stefan 1982 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 190

Spitzer Samuel 1983 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 190

Peter Urs 1985 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 190

Felder Fabian 1987 Höri SV Standardgewehr 190

Eglauf Adrian 1989 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 190

Leuenberger Thomas 1989 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 190

Schneider Patrick 1992 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 190

Monzon Dominic 1993 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 190

Maier Jerome 1999 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 190

Meier Max 1999 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 190

Kaufmann Karl 1951 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 189

Rechsteiner Anton 1953 Rafz SR Freigewehr 189
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von Känel Heinz 1960 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 189

Wiederkehr Michael 1962 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 189

Attiger René 1962 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 189

Mares Claudio 1964 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 189

Widmer Kurt 1965 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 189

Lüthi René 1966 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 189

Benkert Jürg 1966 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 189

Schneebeli Sämi 1968 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 189

Haag Claudio 1970 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 189

Brunner Christina 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 189

Pfaller Stefan 1973 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 189

Maier Gabi 1974 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 189

Jucker Stefan 1976 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 189

Fröhlich Alex 1978 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 189

Müller David 1989 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 189

Duft Remo 1990 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 189

Fischer Dominic 1992 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 189

Roost Andreas 1994 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 189

Benz Raphael 1998 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 189

Gräzer Gerhard 1951 Dübendorf StS Freigewehr 188

Vollenweider Peter 1951 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 188

Wettstein Max 1958 Elgg SG Freigewehr 188

Moser Urs 1964 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 188

Gertsch Fritz 1964 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 188

Bossard Rolf 1967 Hettlingen SV Standardgewehr 188

Strässle Martin 1972 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 188

Vontobel Stefan 1981 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 188

Groshans Martina 1986 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 188

Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 188

Homberger René 1988 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 188

Stucki Daniel 1988 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 188
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Merki Tamara 1989 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 188

Schlatter Reto 1989 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 188

Heydecker Daniel 1991 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 188

Ahilan Ayushan 2004 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 187

Gubler Peter 1948 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 187

Melliger Heinz 1961 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 187

Meier Ganz Monika 1962 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 187

Eugster Armin 1964 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 187

Reist Daniel 1965 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 187

Molina Bernardo 1966 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 187

Bäni Reto 1968 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 187

Maier Thomas 1968 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 187

Meili Heinz 1968 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 187

Carusone Fabio 1971 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 187

Rubi Martin 1973 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 187

Frick Andreas 1980 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 187

Egger Urs 1984 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 187

Meier Alexander 1991 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 187

Gubler Stefan 1993 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 187

Mihalopoulos Yianni 2003 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 186

Meyer Erwin 1939 Betzholz SG Stgw 90 186

Ganz Martin 1953 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 186

Kern Urs 1953 Oetwil am See MSV Freigewehr 186

Mares Elvira 1956 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 186

Aeppli Bernhard 1957 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 186

Schwenk Heinrich 1957 Regensberg SV Standardgewehr 186

Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Uster SG Standardgewehr 186

Töngi René 1958 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 186

Cossu Elvira 1962 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 186

Bernet Roger 1968 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 186

Bossard Richard 1968 Hettlingen SV Standardgewehr 186
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Gujer Roger 1970 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Standardgewehr 186

Schulze Michael 1981 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 186

Maccagnan Alexander 1983 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 186

Sabbatella Romano 1993 Hochfelden SV Standardgewehr 186

Hess Hansruedi 1949 Buchs ZH MSV Freigewehr 185

Mäder Peter 1956 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 185

Krebser Erwin 1961 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 185

Lercher Felix 1965 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 185

Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 185

Sigrist Dominic 1969 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 185

Schlüchter Jürg 1974 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 185

Stocker Jan 1993 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 185

Bolt Fabian 1993 Oetwil am See MSV Standardgewehr 185

Langenecker René 1943 Pfäffikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 184

Fässler Hermann 1952 Embrach-Lufingen SV Freigewehr 184

Ganz Erwin 1953 Bülach MS Freigewehr 184

Keller Doris 1954 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 184

Schwarz Erwin 1954 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 184

Matthys Beat 1956 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 184

Lutz Markus 1957 Uster SG Standardgewehr 184

von Arx Rudolf 1966 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 184

Dambach Remo 1968 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 184

Gerber Susanne 1971 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 184

Djordjevic Zoran 1974 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 184

Peter Stephan 1979 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 184

Dubach-Lehmann Martin 1981 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 184

Fankhauser Moritz 1997 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 184

Breiter Annemarie 1950 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 183

Greutmann Jürg 1953 Dübendorf StS Standardgewehr 183

Schoch Martin 1957 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 183

Meier Beat 1957 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 183
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Wettstein Jürg 1964 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 183

Schöller Walter 1966 Betzholz SG Standardgewehr 183

Sollberger Martin 1971 Kloten-Dietlikon BS Standardgewehr 183

Anderes Theo 1973 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 183

Duber Fabian 1980 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 183

Wetli Martin 1989 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 183

Uzag Emre 1990 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 183

Glavina Maria 1997 Uster SG Standardgewehr 183

Eugster Luis 2002 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 182

Jungo Roger 1941 Zürich SG der Stadt Freigewehr 182

Menzi Erich 1949 Betzholz SG Freigewehr 182

Senn Hans 1955 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 182

Meier Robert 1958 Sünikon SV Freigewehr 182

Bucher Köbi 1960 Sünikon SV Freigewehr 182

Rothacher Dieter 1960 Wettswil am Albis FSV Standardgewehr 182

Pauli Thomas 1972 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 182

Pochon Björn 1979 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 182

Meier Andreas 1987 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 182

Péclard Jean-Michel 1950 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 181

Caviezel Conrad 1956 Regensdorf-Watt SG Standardgewehr 181

Brönnimann Fritz 1958 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 181

Hediger Harald 1964 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 181

Kientsch Beat 1967 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 181

Guignard Alain 1968 Embrach-Lufingen SV Standardgewehr 181

Hausherr Andreas 1972 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 181

Wolf Beat 1973 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Standardgewehr 181

Larcher Yves 1975 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 181

Scheidegger Corinne 1977 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 181

Kaul Pascal 1980 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 181

Grob Dominik 1989 Pfäffikon SV Standardgewehr 181

Stepan Andreas 2002 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 180
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Frick Myrtha 1955 Bülach MS Standardgewehr 180

Heusser Jakob 1957 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 180

Baumann Stefan 1965 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 180

Kaufmann Marcel 1967 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 180

Kistler Daniel 1972 Bäretswil SG Standardgewehr 180

Müller Samuel 1991 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 180

Christen Marc 1997 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 180

Fankhauser Reto 2003 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 179

Kohler Fritz 1938 Dübendorf StS Freigewehr 179

Patt Josef 1948 Embrach-Lufingen SV Freigewehr 179

Vollenweider Rudolf 1953 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 179

Bucher Heinz 1959 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 179

Spitzer Florian 1978 Cholfirst SV Standardgewehr 179

Spörri Mark 1981 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 179

Perren Lukas 1988 Wehntal SSV Standardgewehr 179

Stutz Michael 1998 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 179

Meier Heinrich 1956 Meilen SV Standardgewehr 178

Buchmann Peter 1958 Wülflingen SV Freigewehr 178

Zberg Werner 1962 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 178

Wächter Roland 1945 Zürich-Neumünster StandSG Freigewehr 177

Suter Albert 1952 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 177

Christoffel Werner 1956 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 177

Zwicky Roger 1969 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 177

Schaad Reto 1986 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 177

Schwenk Jannik 1989 Regensberg SV Standardgewehr 177

Meier Urs 1997 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 177

Lilie de León Emilio 1998 Obfelden-Maschwanden SV Standardgewehr 177

Brauchli Ueli 1955 Wetzikon SG Standardgewehr 176

Meier Rudolf 1959 Salen SportSV Standardgewehr 176

Baumberger Daniel 1967 Wülflingen SV Standardgewehr 176

Girsberger Martin 1970 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 176
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Eckardt Laura 1989 Zürich SG der Stadt Standardgewehr 176

Wanner Hansruedi 1942 Lindau GSV Standardgewehr 175

Schaad Walter 1953 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 175

Dünki August 1957 Cholfirst SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 175

Gautschi Hans-Heinrich 1960 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 175

Ruff Kaspar 1960 Cholfirst SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 175

Bucher Heinz 1963 Sünikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 175

Reichert Florian 1985 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Standardgewehr 175

Bosshard Lukas 1999 Kyburg ZH SG Standardgewehr 175

Kradolfer Robert 1942 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Stgw 90 173

Bolliger Heinz 1942 Uster SG Standardgewehr 172

Bucher Markus 1963 Sünikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 172

Gleeson Adrian 1965 Regensberg SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 172

Brändle Andreas 1981 Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S Stgw 90 172

Mosberger Sara 1997 Oberwinterthur StS Standardgewehr 172

Schaad Otto 1948 Wangen ZH SV Standardgewehr 171

Lehmann Sven 1994 Elgg SG Standardgewehr 171

Kunz Walter 1937 Regensberg SV Freigewehr 170

Wismer Manfred 1951 Lindau GSV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 170

Gauch Alain 1990 Pfäffikon SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 169

Daneffel Sandro 1995 Regensberg SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 169

Marthaler Beni 1953 Illnau-Effretikon SSV Freigewehr 166

Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 Wallisellen SV Standardgewehr 166

Bachofen Karl 1958 Adliswil SV Freigewehr 165

Kesselring Rico 1956 Hettlingen SV Freigewehr 162

Pfister Andreas 1958 Rafz SR Standardgewehr 162

Bucher Alain 1985 Truttikon MSV Standardgewehr 160

Gueng Leander 1966 Sünikon SV Standardgewehr 157

Bienz Dani 2004 Zwillikon FSG Standardgewehr 150

Walser Thomas 1976 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128

Feld A
1. Vorrunde

Seite 9 von 9


